
Leimüller Junior Silvester Race [2,8 km]

WEIBLICH
1. 853 -  WAGENLEITNER, Felicia ASV Salzburg LA Schüler 1-w  -  (1) 0:13:41,7 4:53 - -: - - ,-
2. 848 -  MITTENBÜHLER, Natalie Tri Run Kuchl Schüler 1-w  -  (2) 0:14:01,2 5:00 +0:19,5
3. 854 -  WIMMER, Antonia (Henndorf) Schüler 1-w  -  (3) 0:14:21,9 5:07 +0:40,2
4. 837 -  HINTERKÖRNER, Laura Sportunion Oberwang Schüler 1-w  -  (4) 0:14:54,5 5:19 +1:12,8
5. 850 -  SCHLAGER, Stefanie Tri Run Kuchl Schüler 2-w  -  (1) 0:15:41,8 5:36 +2:00,1
6. 835 -  WIEDER, Paula USK Obertrum Schüler 2-w  -  (2) 0:17:08,2 6:07 +3:26,4
7. 847 -  HÖRL, Susanne TrumerTriTeam Schüler 1-w  -  (5) 0:18:21,6 6:33 +4:39,9
8. 849 -  NIEDERFRINIGER, Sophie Alexandra TrumerTriTeam Schüler 1-w  -  (6) 0:18:22,9 6:33 +4:41,1
9. 843 -  DÜRAGER, Leonie TrumerTriTeam Schüler 1-w  -  (7) 0:18:31,4 6:36 +4:49,7

MÄNNLICH
1. 816 -  SCHWAIGER, Veith Lauftreff Nussdorf Schüler 2-m  -  (1) 0:11:11,5 3:59 - -: - - ,-
2. 851 -  SCHNAITL, Markus TrumerTriTeam Schüler 2-m  -  (2) 0:11:17,2 4:01 +0:05,7
3. 834 -  GEIT, Matwey USLA Schüler 2-m  -  (3) 0:11:43,5 4:11 +0:32,0
4. 844 -  PENEGGER, Elias TrumerTriTeam Schüler 2-m  -  (4) 0:13:24,4 4:47 +2:12,9
5. 832 -  LOIBL, Leonhard Schüler 2-m  -  (5) 0:13:24,6 4:47 +2:13,1
6. 852 -  HÖRL, Valentin TrumerTriTeam Schüler 2-m  -  (6) 0:13:31,7 4:49 +2:20,2
7. 855 -  WIMMER, Leonhard Schüler 1-m  -  (1) 0:13:37,9 4:52 +2:26,4
8. 842 -  BRÜGGLER, Raphael TrumerTriTeam Schüler 2-m  -  (7) 0:14:25,3 5:09 +3:13,8
9. 841 -  BRÜGGLER, Christoph TrumerTriTeam Schüler 1-m  -  (2) 0:14:32,0 5:11 +3:20,5
10. 838 -  BÜRGGLER, Patrick TrumerTriTeam Schüler 1-m  -  (3) 0:14:37,0 5:13 +3:25,5
11. 836 -  WIEDER, Leonhard USK Obertrum Schüler 1-m  -  (4) 0:14:45,9 5:16 +3:34,3
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MÄNNLICH
12. 840 -  ANGERER, Manuel SUGS Salzburg Schüler 1-m  -  (5) 0:14:51,5 5:18 +3:40,0
13. 845 -  BERNER, Felix TrumerTriTeam Schüler 2-m  -  (8) 0:14:58,7 5:20 +3:47,2
14. 833 -  LOIBL, Lars Schüler 1-m  -  (6) 0:17:44,3 6:20 +6:32,8
*DNS* 846 -  HAFNER, Fabian *DNS* *DNS* *DNS* *DNS*

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 24
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Leimüller Junior Silvester Race [2,8 km]

Schüler I m
1 855  -  WIMMER, Leonhard ( 7 ) 0:13:37,9 4:52 - -: - - ,-
2 841  -  BRÜGGLER, Christoph TrumerTriTeam ( 12 ) 0:14:32,0 5:11 +0:54,0
3 838  -  BÜRGGLER, Patrick TrumerTriTeam ( 13 ) 0:14:37,0 5:13 +0:59,0
4 836  -  WIEDER, Leonhard USK Obertrum ( 14 ) 0:14:45,9 5:16 +1:07,9
5 840  -  ANGERER, Manuel SUGS Salzburg ( 15 ) 0:14:51,5 5:18 +1:13,5
6 833  -  LOIBL, Lars ( 20 ) 0:17:44,3 6:20 +4:06,3
*DNS* 846  -  HAFNER, Fabian *DNS* *DNS* *DNS* *DNS*

Schüler I w
1 853  -  WAGENLEITNER, Felicia ASV Salzburg LA ( 8 ) 0:13:41,7 4:53 - -: - - ,-
2 848  -  MITTENBÜHLER, Natalie Tri Run Kuchl ( 9 ) 0:14:01,2 5:00 +0:19,5
3 854  -  WIMMER, Antonia (Henndorf) ( 10 ) 0:14:21,9 5:07 +0:40,2
4 837  -  HINTERKÖRNER, Laura Sportunion Oberwang ( 16 ) 0:14:54,5 5:19 +1:12,8
5 847  -  HÖRL, Susanne TrumerTriTeam ( 21 ) 0:18:21,6 6:33 +4:39,9
6 849  -  NIEDERFRINIGER, Sophie Alexandra TrumerTriTeam ( 22 ) 0:18:22,9 6:33 +4:41,1
7 843  -  DÜRAGER, Leonie TrumerTriTeam ( 23 ) 0:18:31,4 6:36 +4:49,7

Schüler II m
1 816  -  SCHWAIGER, Veith Lauftreff Nussdorf ( 1 ) 0:11:11,5 3:59 - -: - - ,-
2 851  -  SCHNAITL, Markus TrumerTriTeam ( 2 ) 0:11:17,2 4:01 +0:05,7
3 834  -  GEIT, Matwey USLA ( 3 ) 0:11:43,5 4:11 +0:32,0
4 844  -  PENEGGER, Elias TrumerTriTeam ( 4 ) 0:13:24,4 4:47 +2:12,9
5 832  -  LOIBL, Leonhard ( 5 ) 0:13:24,6 4:47 +2:13,1
6 852  -  HÖRL, Valentin TrumerTriTeam ( 6 ) 0:13:31,7 4:49 +2:20,2
7 842  -  BRÜGGLER, Raphael TrumerTriTeam ( 11 ) 0:14:25,3 5:09 +3:13,8
8 845  -  BERNER, Felix TrumerTriTeam ( 17 ) 0:14:58,7 5:20 +3:47,2

Schüler II w
1 850  -  SCHLAGER, Stefanie Tri Run Kuchl ( 18 ) 0:15:41,8 5:36 - -: - - ,-
2 835  -  WIEDER, Paula USK Obertrum ( 19 ) 0:17:08,2 6:07 +1:26,3

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 24
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